83
KITS &
ACCESSORIES DRYWALL SPECIAL HARDWOOD OUTDOOR CONSTRUCTION UNIVERSALKITS &
ACCESSORIES CARPENTRY
Chipboard screw with double countersunk head, T-drive
with full thread, hardened and waxed
Spaanderplaatschroef dubbel verzonken kop, T-drive
met volledige draad, gehard en gewaxt
Vis à panneaux double tête fraisée, empreinte étoile-T
avec filet complet, trempée et lubrifiée
Spanplattenschraube Doppelflachkopf, I-Stern Antrieb
mit Vollgewinde, gehärtet und gleitbeschichtet
PGWVTV
d
dk l
T
PGB
EN 14592T-drive DoP: MWVTV101
d
[mm]
l
[mm] Art. Nr. EAN code TX dk
[mm]
STANDARD PACKING - STANDAARDVERPAKKING - EMBALLAGE STANDARD - NORMALPACKUNG
3,0
12 PGWVTVA00003000123 5410439318549 TX 10 6 200 28800
16 PGWVTVA00003000163 5410439253475 TX 10 6 200 28800
20 PGWVTVA00003000203 5410439253482 TX 10 6 200 16000
3,5
16 PGWVTVA00003500163 5410439253499 TX 15 7 200 28800
20 PGWVTVA00003500203 5410439253505 TX 15 7 200 16000
4,0
16 PGWVTVA00004000163 5410439253512 TX 20 8 200 16000
20 PGWVTVA00004000203 5410439218801 TX 20 8 200 16000
25 PGWVTVA00004000253 5410439220187 TX 20 8 200 12000
30 PGWVTVA00004000303 5410439311205 TX 20 8 200 12000
35 PGWVTVA00004000353 5410439643399 TX 20 8 200 9600
40 PGWVTVA00004000403 5410439241533 TX 20 8 200 7200
45 PGWVTVA00004000453 5410439643382 TX 20 8 200 7200
50 PGWVTVA00004000503 5410439428736 TX 20 8 200 7200
4,5
20 PGWVTVA00004500203 5410439253451 TX 20 9 200 12000
30 PGWVTVA00004500303 5410439282314 TX 20 9 500 12000
40 PGWVTVA00004500403 5410439769655 TX 20 9 200 7200
45 PGWVTVA00004500453 5410439228060 TX 20 9 200 4800
5,0
20 PGWVTVA00005000203 5410439253468 TX 25 10 200 9600
30 PGWVTVA00005000303 5410439355681 TX 25 10 200 7200
40 PGWVTVA00005000403 5410439349734 TX 25 10 200 7200
45 PGWVTVA00005000453 5410439769662 TX 25 10 200 4800
50 PGWVTVA00005000503 5410439214810 TX 25 10 200 4800